ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOLTAGE LIGHT SOURCE CURRENT
VS-73STS-15-28* 15-28VAC/DC 5.0 J 110 mA
VS-73ST-15-28* 15-28VAC/DC 5.0 J 110 mA
VS-73STS-180-265* 180-265VAC 5.0 J 110 mA
VS-73ST-180-265* 180-265VAC 5.0 J 110 mA
* Indicates color: (A) Amber, (B) Blue, (G) Green, (R) Red or (W) White
Models VS-73ST (deep base) & VS-73STS (shallow base) are controlled via a PCB
board and put out a very brief, bright flash of white light by ionizing and then
discharging a large current through the strobe gas. The design allows for termination
inside the enclosure. Model VS-73ST (deep base) offers 2 x M20 entries and 1 x M20
rear entry. While model VS-73STS (shallow base) offers a lower profile and allows for